

Arkansas Bred Lamb



State Fair Top 10 Sponsor Form

The Arkansas Bred Lamb and Arkansas Junior Sheep Council's mission is to Provide top quality club lambs to Arkansas youth, encourage the exhibition of Arkansas produced lambs, improve the genetics of Arkansas sheep breeds, support Arkansas youth agriculture programs and help promote the sheep industry in Arkansas.

The Arkansas Bred Lamb Show during the Arkansas State Fair is a well-known show that represents the best Arkansas breeders have to offer.

- Winners of the top 10 Arkansas Bred Lambs at the state fair will be awarded with a banner.
- The top 10 exhibitors in the Arkansas Bred Lamb Show will be awarded a personalized jacket.

Consider sponsoring these banners and jackets.

The sponsor's name will appear on the banner and jacket.

Sponsors will be in the order they are paid to AJSC.

A photo will also be posted on the Arkansas Junior Sheep Council Facebook page and website.

Sponsorship For Top 10 Arkansas Bred Lambs: \$125.00 1st- 10th Overall ABL

ponsor Information:
lame:
ddress:
hone Number:
mail:



2021 Arkansas Bred Lamb Grand Champion Shown By: Addison Harlow

Sponsored By: Pin Oak Club Lambs

Send Form and payment to: Arkansas Junior Sheep Council c/o Janeal Yancey 151 Madison 1505

Huntsville, AR 72740